If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)				
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county en	ntity		
SALE a	at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public H	ealth / Safety		
○ TRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / the county at fair market value	civil or charita	able organizatio	on in
Asset	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of (Working, N Working	Von-
1	Dell Optiplex 780	7MC9	6HFB39VYVBMY98Q&KRYPX1696076	C02936	Non-Working	_
7	Dell Keyboards				Working	-
1	HP Portable Printer	SG85I	<1Z021		Working	-
1	Dell Mouse	CN09F	RRC74475107N0B90		Working	
1 Dell Adaptor ADP70EB		DEB		Working	₹	
Print Nar Signatur	nna Hayvell, CVSD 51	23/17 Date	Print Name 5129431900 Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  Auct  Tee - Elected Official/Department Head/  Teed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
арргочец	Tot Sale of Trade-III, no signature is necessary.			CEIVE	)	
Print Nar	me		Print Name	OLIVE.	<u></u>	
			JUN	- 8 <b>2017</b>		
Signatur	e	Date		TOR'S OFFICE		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose		made, the Purchasing Director ma	y dispose of o	or donate this (t	
This Chan	Forward to Co		y Auditor's Off	ice		

4 Drawer File Cabinet Letter/Legal

4 Drawer File Cabinet Letter/Legal

Safco Office Supply Organizer

**Dell Mouse** 

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

Non-Working

Working

Working

Working

#### Asset Status Change Form

	713361 314	tas change i onn				
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)				
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county entity				
SALE at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety				
C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value				
Asset l	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of (Working, N Working	Non-	
1	Dell Optiplex 740	FLSJVK1		Working		

LZB22803745

Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Veteran Services	_
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Donnna Harrell, CVSO, Director	Geoffrey Freeman, Admin Specialist
Print Name	Print Name
Donna Jornell, CUSO 5/25/17	5129431900
Signature Date	Phone Number
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	
<b>Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative:</b> (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: RECEIVED
Print Name	Print Name
	JUN - 8 2017
Signature Date	Phone Number  AUDITOR'S OFFICE  WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

#### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	<del></del>
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

# **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select SFER bet ween county departments	(5)	O DONATION to a non-	county entit	v		
	at the earliest auction *		© DESTRUCTION due to	,			
	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a governmer the county at fair ma	nt entity / civ	•	able organiza	tion in
Asset	List:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or \	/IN)	County Tag#	Condition ( (Working Worki	, Non-
1	Wooden Table, 3w x 3h x 2D					Working	-
1	Red Chair, Rolling 7803BK	3N03	JS		ř.	Working	-
1	Precision Weight Scale	CR20	32			Working	-
							-
							-
Signatur		23 11  Date					
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	CTIDA	)				
	ee - Elected Official/Department nead/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	9					
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	RECE	EIVED		
Print Nar	me		Print Name	JUN -	8 2017		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number WILL	AUDITOR JAMSON (			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose						
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's	Offic	e		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Comi	missioner's Court on				
If for Salo	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by				

FrmAudASCF01 revision 8/24/09

#### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

#### Asset Status Change Form

← TRANSFER bet ween county departm	ents CTRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Router, DYNEX, DXE402	10J22B07000	None	Non-Working
1	Router, LINKSYS	R9140F933964	None	Non-Working
1	Router, LINKSYS	RA370LB04107	None	Non-Working
1	Router, LINKSYS	RA350G115551	None	Non-Working
	See Attached Sheet			

Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): LE 560	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Tim Ryle	Denise McGlaun
Print Name	Print Name
7 - 27 6	+1 (512) 943-1349
Signature Date	Phone Number
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	RECEIVED
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	1 - 1 - 100 - 100 f - 1 - 100 f - 100
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	War.
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person - 8 2017
Print Name	Print Name AUDITOR'S OFFICE
Time value	Print Name LIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
Signature Date	Phone Number
* If the above accet(c) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

#### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	-	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
1	Sony TV No Model	B0220251602295	NA	Unknown
1	RCA TV	B316B21W9	NA	Unknown
11	Forensic Recovery of Evidence Device (computer)	W120021021D	NA	Non-Working
1	Desk Top Computer (no make or model)	None	NA	Non-Working
1	Desk Top, Dell, Dimension 4400	0932RY	NA	Non-Working
1	Forensic Computer, Si Force	None	2186	Non-Working
1	Lap Top, Dell, Inspiron 8500	GX1DF31	NA	Non-Working
1	Lap Top, Dell, Latitude	J3GGZ21	NA	Non-Working
1	Lap Top, Dell, Latitude D820	5PKR3C1	NA	Non-Working
1	Lap Top, Dell, Latitude D820	HMTQNB1	NA	Non-Working
1	Lap Top, Sony, Vaio	C1006EVK	2251	Non-Working
1	DVD/VCR Magnovox, MWD2205	U13506972	NA	Non-Working
1	DVD Panasonic, DMREH55	VN61K001291R	NA	Non-Working
1	Camera control box, AVTECH	7FZ20622	NA	Non-Working
1	Scanner, HP ScanJet 4570C	CN28XS52D8	NA	Non-Working
1	VCR, Panasonic, PVD4744S	E4IA46954	NA	Non-Working
1	VCR, Panasonic, AG1980P	E1TC00161	NA	Non-Working
1	Camera, Polaroid, Spectra AF	None	NA	Non-Working
1	Camera, Cannon, Sure Shot	5309950	NA	Non-Working
1	Port Switch control box	F0C0824T01G	NA	Non-Working
1	DVR, 4 Ch Stand Alone (no brand or model)	A0304A001368	NA	Non-Working
1	Scanner, HP ScanJet 4400C	CN226BD1HW	NA	Non-Working
1	VCR, Philips, VRB611AT22	40033017	NA	Non-Working

JUN - 8 2017



Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
1	DVD/VHS, Samsung, DVDV1000	61AT128676BXAA	N/A	Non-Working
1	Monitor, Panasonic, WVCM1480	BBW13727	N/A	Non-Working
1	Monitor, Panasonic, WVCK1420A	AFU03834	N/A	Non-Working
1	Camera, Sony, MVCFD92	355894	N/A	Non-Working
1	Monitor, Utrac Engineering, CH916	D093E0032	N/A	Non-Working
3	Filing Cabinets	None	N/A	Working
1	Typewriter, No Brand, ML100	H1K376545	N/A	Non-Working
1	Camera, Polaroid, Macro 5 SLR	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Data Port Cables	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	PDA Seizure Tool Box, (Data Cables for phones)	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Sustern Data Port Cables, (Data Cables for phones)	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Misc. Computer parts from computer lab, 1 box	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Camera, HP, Photo Smart 435	CN3AT93079	N/A	Non-Working
1	External Drive, Lacie	145002351	N/A	Non-Working
5	Computer mouse	None	N/A	Non-Working
3	Computer keyboards	None	N/A	Non-Working
2	Lap Top Docking Stations	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Phone, Lucent, 8110M	979T67000196	N/A	Non-Working
6	Computer Speakers	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Server Case, Dell, EMS01	3LYY7C1	N/A	Non-Working
1	USB Modem, Buslink, UM1	95106802594	N/A	Non-Working
8	Lobby Chairs	None	N/A	Non-Working
5	Lap Top Bags	None	N/A	Non-Working

JUN - 8 2017

		Manufacturer ID #		Condition of Assets
	Description	(serial, service tag,	County	(working, non-
Quantity	(year, make, model, etc.)	or VIN)	Tag#	working, unk)
2	Camera Bags	None	N/A	Non-Working
11	GPS Tracker, No Brand	7010071	N/A	Non-Working
1	GPS Tracker, No Brand	7010072	N/A	Non-Working
11	GPS Tracker, USFT-5	000003801240	2842	Non-Working
1	TV, GE, 19TVR60	831615030	N/A	Non-Working
1	Printer, Dell V725W	9C2F0S1	N/A	Non-Working
1	Printer, Desk Jet, HP 6988	MY7871R0C7	N/A	Non-Working
1	Card Laminator, USI FX400	9925-3730	N/A	Non-Working
2	Staplers, Electric	None	N/A	Non-Working
1	Montior, Dell	None	N/A	Non-Working
2	Speakers, Dell	None	N/A	Non-Working
		**		
				=

JUN - 8 2017

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)				
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset	List:			(f	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or V	County IN) Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)	
	SEE ATTACHED				
Transfer Authoriz TAMMY M Print Nar Signatur	mmveeco, 6/2/17	Contact Person: HOLLY SHELL Print Name +1 (512) 943-1450 Phone Number			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Nar	ne	Print Name	RECEIVE	)	
Signature	e Date	Phone Number	<del>JUN - 6 2017</del>		
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	made, the Purchas Aduli	AUDITOR'S OFFIC Add തിഴുവിലെ ഴി ffice with a date of d	<b>TEXANS</b> te this (these)	
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's	Office		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		2	
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

- **1-FILING CABINET**
- 4-CHAIRS
- 5-DELL OPTIPLEX 780 #FK59VL1, #FMSWLN1, #6WL8KQ1, CVD3LM1, FR8KBM1
- 1-DELL OPTIPLEX 740 #1GKLGH1
- 1-DELL OPTIPLEX 755 #HQM25H1
- 1-DELL PRECISION 380 #3BJWZ81
- 6-MONITORS
- 1-DELL POWEREDGE T620 #F3YYPW1
- **1-CANON MG530 PRINTER**
- **5-KEYBOARDS**
- 1-DELL LATITUDE E6540 #852YM12
- **2-BOXES OF CABLES**
- **2-LAPTOP BAGS**

JUN - 6 2017

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)				
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county entity C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
SALE a	at the earliest auction *				
	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county				
Asset	List:			The state of the s	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
	SEE ATTACHED				
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): TECHNOLOGY SERVICES				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
TAMMY N	MCCULLEY	HOLLY SHELL			
Print Nar		Print Name			
Signatur	myweelley 6/3/17	+1 (512) 943-1450 Phone Number	-		
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION		-		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: RECE	EIVED		
Print Nar	me	Print Name JUN -	6 2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signatur	e Date	Phone Number AUDITOR WILLIAMSON C	'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEX	AS	
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	made, the Purchasing Director m be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	nay dispose of o th a date of do	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Of	fice	1	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on			
If for Salo	the accet(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

- 1-BOX OF MISC CABLES/RACK MOUNTS
- 1-BLACK ROLLING CART
- 1- RACK SHELF
- 1-SONICWALL WIRELESS ROUTER #C0EAE45E65D0
- 1-180 DEGREE OUTDOOR CAMERA #AV8180
- 1-AXIS M3014 CAMERA
- 1-MOTOROLLA P1DU PLUS RADIO #1112057339
- 1-MONITOR
- 1-TANDEM DXR MODEL# FSP150-601U ST#SLI-0904-30003
- 1-DELL TABLET KEYBOARD
- 1-BOX OF MISC CABLES, KEYBOARDS, POWER SUPPLIES
- **4-LOGITECH C210 WEBCAMS**
- 1-DELL POWERCONNECT 5448 #CSXRFH1
- 3-GRIDSTORES #ATS001010213006, #ATS001010213007, #ATS001010213008
- 2-POWERVAULT #FZS3931, #CGMJWB1
- 2-DROBO NAS UNITS #TDB1416B0117, #TDB1314C0058
- **1-BATTERY BACKUP**

JUN - 6 2017

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)				
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	○ DONATION to a non-o	county entity		
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	○ DESTRUCTION due to	Public Health	n / Safety	
← TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	SALE to a governmen the county at fair mar	t entity / civil ket value	or charita	able organization in
Asset I	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or V	IN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
44	Computer Monitors				Working
FROM (T Transfer	involved: ransferor Department): County Attorney or - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff:	Contact Person:			
Doyle Høl	dos	Stephanie Lloyd			
Print/Nar	me tobbs la 6-5-17	Print Name  943-1116			
Signatur	Dat	e Phone Number			
<b>TO</b> (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction				
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	REC	EIVE	D
Print Nar	ne	Print Name			
		943-3314	JUN -	8 201	7
Signature	e Date		AUDITOF		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	e made, the Purchasing Dir	ector may dis	spose of c	r donate this (these)
This Chan	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's	Offic	е	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

# **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follow	ing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)		-			
( TRANSFE	R bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non	-county enti	ty		
SALE at th	ne earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety				
(~ TRADE-IN	for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value				
Asset Lis	t:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
5 Co	mputer Monitors					Working	
		-					
Parties in	volved:						
FROM (Tran	sferor Department): District Attorney's Office						
Transferor Authorized	- Elected Official/Department Head/   Staff:		Contact Person:				
Shawn Dick			Grace Frias				
Print Name	2		Print Name				
	_ Dik (0-1	17- م	943-1237				
Signature		Date	Phone Number				
<b>TO</b> (Transfer	ee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auctio	on				
	- Elected Official/Department Head/						
	<b>Staff OR Donee - Representative:</b> (If being Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	F)	Contact Person: Tony Hill	RE	CEIVE	D	
Print Name			Print Name	11.11			
			943-3314	JUN	- 8 20	17	
Signature		Date	Phone Number	AUDIT	OR'S OFF	ICE Y. TEXAS	
	asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no boot the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed		made, the Purchasing D	irector may c	dispose of o	r donate this (these)	
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's	s Offic	ce		
This Change	Status was approved as agenda item #i	n Comr	nissioner's Court on				
If for Sale, the	e asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by				

# **Williamson County**Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

The follow	ving asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one	2)			
CTRANSF	ER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county enti	ty		
SALE at 1	the earliest auction *	ODESTRUCTION due to Public Hea	lth / Safety		
CTRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		O SALE to a government entity / ci the county at fair market value	vil or charita	able organizati	on in
Asset Li	st:		The state of the s	Ie na	W. W.
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of (Working, Workin	Non-
1 1	7" monitor			Working	
		20.00			-
				-	
				<u> </u>	الشا
	lidimer 619	Jennifer Tredemeyer Print Name  5129431368 ate Phone Number			
Authorize	d Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved fo	r Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
		Tony Hill			
Print Name		Print Name			
Signature		5129433314 Phone Number			
Signature	Da	ete Phone Number			
	e asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids at of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of				
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Change	e Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	ommissioner's Court on			
If for Sale, th	ne asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

# Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one						
CTRANSFER bet ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county entity					
SALE at the earliest auction *	707	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety				
C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	O SALE to a government entity / ci the county at fair market value	vil or charita	ible organizat	ion in		
Asset List:			T=	4.		
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of (Working, Working)	Non-		
1 17" monitor			Working			
				-		
				可		
				*		
				<b>T</b>		
				<u> </u>		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  Auction  Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	5129431226 te Phone Number		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:					
	Tony Hill					
Print Name	Print Name					
Classic	5129433314					
Signature Dat	e Phone Number					
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w						
Forward to Cour	ty Auditor's Offi	ce				
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on					
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by					

#### **Williamson County**



The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)				
○TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county entit	ty		
		© DESTRUCTION due to Public Heal	lth / Safety		
		SALE to a government entity / civ the county at fair market value	vil or charita	ble organizati	on in
Asset I	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of (Working, Working	Non-
2	17" monitor			Working	
			111		-
					<b>-</b>
					<b>3</b>
Signature TO (Trans	2 p. 9 6/9/17	Print Name 5129431395 Phone Number		-44.2	
Transfer Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Nar	ne	Tony Hill Print Name			
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		5129433314			
Signatur	e Date	Phone Number			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of dor		
	Forward to Count	ty Auditor's Offic	ce		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on			
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			